LA Sport s.r.o. Pricelist 2026
Pricelist LA Sport 2026
Page 1 Pricelist LA Sport 2026 EUR
LA Sport s.r.o. Pricelist 2026
Pricelist LA Sport 2025
… for good athletes …
Javelin Throw EUR
Javelin LA Hystrix – competition
JV-AC-400 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 400g 122,25 €
JV-AC-500 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 500g, WA: I-15-0727 129,13 €
JV-AC-600 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 600g, WA: I-15-0728 135,12 €
JV-AC-700 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 700g, WA: I-15-0729 141,12 €
JV-AC-800 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 800g, WA: I-15-0730 147,27 €
Oštěpy LA Hystrix PURPLE – závodní
JV-PC-400 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 400g # 65,08 €
JV-PC-500 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 500g # 70,94 €
JV-PC-600 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 600g # 75,76 €
JV-PC-700 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 700g # 80,23 €
JV-PC-800 Competition javelin, alu body / steel head, 800g # 84,37 €
Javelin LA Practice –  training
JV-AT-300 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 300g 45,04 €
JV-AT-400 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 400g 45,45 €
JV-AT-500 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 500g 47,93 €
JV-AT-600 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 600g 50,00 €
JV-AT-700 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 700g 54,55 €
JV-AT-800 Training javelin, alu body / steel head, 800g 57,44 €
Javelin LA Practice Rubber – training
JV-AT-400RT Training javelin, rubber head, 400g 57,85 €
JV-AT-500RT Training javelin, rubber head, 500g 61,98 €
JV-AT-600RT Training javelin, rubber head, 600g 66,12 €
Javelin balls
Javelin balls rubber
JBB 400 400g 10,33 €
JBB 600 600g 11,57 €